10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Introduced by: BILL REAMS

89-674

Proposed No.

MOTION No. _f¢ @ 90

A MOTION confirming the Executive's reappointment

of Ronald E. Little to the
King County Sewage Disposal Technical Advisory
Committee

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The County Executive's reappointment of Ronald E. Little

to the King County Sewage Disposal Technical Advisory Committee ,
term to expire on December 31, 1991 is hereby confirmed.

PASSED this /%™ day of _Mwégr , 19 2‘? :

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

alrma

ATTEST:

Sbpagpd =

Clerk of the Council




